Position

Integration: Default Position
Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

4-H Program Assistant
Administrative Asst IlI
Integration: Default Position

4-H Program Assistant

Uc/Farm Advisor Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Uc Cooperative
Extension

Total Wages

$71,150

$67,019

$53,861

$51,507

$48,724

$27,380

$12,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,130
$35,777
$27,449
$21,419
$13,013

$12,896

$0



