Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Integration: Default Position		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$71,150	\$29,130
Agr/Weights & Measures Tech		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$67,019	\$35,777
4-H Program Assistant		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$53,861	\$27,449
Administrative Asst III		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$51,507	\$21,419
Integration: Default Position		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$48,724	\$13,013
4-H Program Assistant		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$27,380	\$12,896
Uc/Farm Advisor Assistant		San Luis Obispo County	Uc Cooperative Extension	\$12,262	\$0